EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20251002
PAGE 1
SENTRY SCG
Die-Cast Aluminum LED Custom Graphic Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

CG Custom Graphic3
SENCG
ORDERING GUIDE SENCG-AC-R-W-01-AL-1-A-A-1B
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
NUMBER OF FACES FACE COLOR BODY COLOR MOUNTING
1 Single Face A Brushed Aluminum A Brushed Aluminum 1B Back Mount (Single Face) PC 36" Swivel Pendant Mount
2 Double Face B Black B Black CE Conduit Entry PD 48" Swivel Pendant Mount
U Universal (Single or Double Face) W White W White CN Canopy Mount PE 60" Swivel Pendant Mount
C Custom Color1 C Custom Color2 PA 12" Swivel Pendant Mount PF 72" Swivel Pendant Mount
PB 24" Swivel Pendant Mount SM Stanchion Mount
OPTIONS ORDERING NOTES
1	 Specify Pantone Color
2	 Specify RAL #
3	 See page 3 for more options
4	 EM only
5	 AC only
6	 EM or SD only
7	 Must Order VR option
8	 Cannot be Swivel Pendant Mounted
9	 Requires SCG-SD option – Order RZRR3 separately. See
data sheet.
10	 Requires SCG-SD option – Order Ray-RH or PRW1.5
separately. See data sheet.
SD Self-Diagnostic4 TR Tamper-Resistant Screws7
DK Dual Circuit5 VR Vandal Shield
F Flasher6 WL Wet Location8
FA Fire Alarm Interface REX Low Voltage Remote Razor Exit9
IR Infrared Remote Testing Receiver4 RL Remote Load10
TLRT Infrared Remote Hand Held Transmitter CT 40°C Cold Temperature Heater
LL Low Level DL Damp Location
CERTIFICATION
	� UL 924 Listed by Underwriters Laboratories and meets or
exceeds all performance standards as required by NFPA 101,
NFPA 70- NEC and OSHA
	� California Energy Commission (CEC) Title 20 Compliant
	� Buy American Act compliant
WARRANTY
	� 5 year limited warranty - view complete warranty terms online
at www.evenlite.com/terms-warranty.
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20251002
PAGE 3
SENTRY SCG
Die-Cast Aluminum LED Custom Graphic Sign
CUSTOM GRAPHICS
04
09